Amelia Rowe

Ryan Booth

Katie Kinnaird
Charlotte McKenzie
Megan Brodie (Capt)
Piper Benbow
Phoebe McKenzie
Caley McNair
Reuben Henry

Jonty Nelson

Stella Henry

Alex Thomas

2 October 2022

NZ TEAM vs BRITISH SCHOOLS TEAM

Marlborough Girls College
Darfield High School # 1

Waitaki Girls High School
Ashburton College # 1

Queen Margaret College # 1
Darfield High School # 1
Ashburton College # 2
Dannevirke High School # 1
Marlborough Boys College
Waitaki Boys High School - Senior

10 highest scores counted

Dannevirke High School # 1

Dannevirke High School # 1

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH

98
97
97
97
98
99
96
95
97
95

93
94

99
99
99
99
98
97
99
99
97
97

98
96

TOTAL
197
196
196
196
196
196
195
194
194
192

1952

191
190
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