

TSNZ INTER-SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH 2 October 2022

NZ TEAM vs BRITISH SCHOOLS TEAM

				TOTAL
Amelia Rowe	Marlborough Girls College	98	99	197
Ryan Booth	Darfield High School # 1	97	99	196
Katie Kinnaird	Waitaki Girls High School	97	99	196
Charlotte McKenzie	Ashburton College # 1	97	99	196
Megan Brodie (Capt)	Queen Margaret College # 1	98	98	196
Piper Benbow	Darfield High School # 1	99	97	196
Phoebe McKenzie	Ashburton College # 2	96	99	195
Caley McNair	Dannevirke High School # 1	95	99	194
Reuben Henry	Marlborough Boys College	97	97	194
Jonty Nelson	Waitaki Boys High School - Senior	95	97	192
	10 highest scores counted			1952
Stella Henry	Dannevirke High School # 1	93	98	191
Alex Thomas	Dannevirke High School # 1	94	96	190